REBA D. SQUYRES
ANGELINA COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK
FEE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE:01/1/2022
The fees for filing a suit, including an appeal from an inferior court are:

CIVIL SUIT-NO SERVICE BASE FEE $350.00
GARNISHMENT AFTER JUDGMENT $350.00
GARNISHMENT BEFORE JUDGMENT $350.00
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION-NO SERVICE $350.00
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION-WITH SERVICE $350.00
SUIT ON NAME CHANGE $350.00
ADOPTION OF ADULT $350.00
CIVIL CASES: $80.00

Cross Actions, Counterclaims, Interventions, Interpleader of Third

Party Petitions, Motion for New Trial, Motion to Transfer, Motion to Modify,

Motion to Enforce, etc.

TAX CASES $350.00
PETITION FOR NON-DISCLOSURE $350.00
CRIMINAL NONDISCLOSURE $ 28.00
OCCUPATIONAL DRIVERS LICENSE $350.00
EXPUNCTIONS VARIES

BASE FEE ($350.00) + $20.00/AGENCY
JUDGMENT NISI/FORFEITURE

DIVORCE/ANNULMENT-WAIVER $350.00
DIVORCE/ANNULMENT-NO CITATION $350.00
FAMILY LAW MATTERS $350.00
FAMILY LAW MOTIONS-CLOSED $15.00

Motion for Contempt, Motion to Modify, Motion for Enforcement,
Motion for Child Support Review, etc.

FAMILY LAW MOTIONS-PENDING $15.00
TERMINATION AND ADOPTION $350.00
ADOPTION ONLY $350.00
TERMINATION ONLY $350.00
TERMINATION WITHIN CASE $15.00

INCOMING TRANSFER SUIT
Civil $350.00
Family $45.00

REQUEST FOR ISSUANCE

SERVICE FEES IN ANGELINA COUNTY

Citation/Notice/Subpoena

Writs/Order of Sale

Citation By Posting

Service by Certified Mail (Clerk)

ISSUANCE FEES

Citation/Notice/Subpoena/Writ

Subpoena at time of filing suit

Secretary of State citation

Abstract/Writ on Closed Case
MISCELLANEOUS

Approval of Bond

Copies

Copies Electronic

Certified Copy

Child Support Print Out
Name/Case/Document Search
Fax/Email Fee

Insufficient Check Fee

For Kids Sake Class

Early Marriage Application/Order

$30.00

$90.00
$175.00

$35.00
$90.00

$8.00
$4.00
$12.00
$13.00

$5.00
$1.00/Page
$1.00/up to Page 10
0.10¢ After
$5.00/Document
$1.00/Page
$5.00/Name

$5.00

$30.00

$40.00

$16.00



